Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: C0711. 21A Days: MM'WF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 21
Run Description: KCHS/ KM5 21A

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
6:50 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
7:06 AM S GILL ST & TANAGA AVE 13 13 10. 9525
7:07 AM FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR 5 18 0.1148
7:09 AM 1624 FATHOM DR 1 19 0. 0936
7:10 AM FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 6 25 0. 0462
7:11 AM 1508 TOYON WAY (4TH FROM END ON LFT) 1 26 0. 2869
7:13 AM 1532 STELLAR DR 5 31 0. 2045
7:15 AM 1520 STELLAR DR 8 39 0.0761
7:18 AM S FOREST DR & STELLAR DR 12 51 0.1688
7:19 AM LEE SHORE CENTER (AS NEEDED) 3 54 0.6742
7:21 AM ANCHOR TRAILER PARK (BACK ENTRANCE) 2 56 -0.1292
7:22 AM 705 FRONTAGE RD (KENAI ALTERNATIVE SCHOOL) 1 57 1.1485
7:27 AM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 21 1. 6669
7:30 AM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 0 0. 7557

09/ 16/ 2009

Page



Run ID: C0711. 21P Days: MR- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 21
Run Description: KCHS/ KMs 21P

Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
1:57 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:10 PM SCHOOL: KENAI CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL 0 36 8. 3883
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KENAI MIDDLE SCHOOL 0 57 0. 7557
2:40 PM KENAI RECREATION CENTER 1 56 2.0114
2:45 PM S GILL ST & TANAGA AVE 13 43 1.3377
2:47 PM FATHOM DR & SALMO CIR 5 38 0.1148
2:48 PM 1624 FATHOM DR 1 37 0. 0936
2:49 PM FATHOM DR & TOYON WAY 6 31 0. 0462
2:51 PM 1508 TOYON WAY (4TH FROM END ON LFT) 1 30 0. 2869
2:53 PM 1532 STELLAR DR 5 25 0. 2045
2:54 PM 1520 STELLAR DR 8 17 0.0761
2:57 PM S FOREST DR & STELLAR DR 12 5 0. 3597
3:00 PM ANCHOR TRAILER PARK (BACK ENTRANCE) 2 3 0. 5451
3:03 PM LEE SHORE CENTER (AS NEEDED) 3 0 0. 1943

09/ 16/ 2009

Page



